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TOP-5
PRINCESS OF WINTER
CAPULET'S HEART
ROYAL OASIS
AFRICAN HOOPOE
CURLY TOP

LORD MARMITE
WIND SOCK
EXCELSIOR
WEATHER BOMB
FLASH GALA

LA BASTIDE
MARY LEE

EMALINE

WINGS OF FIRE
DANCING GIRL
SACRED IBIS
CRYSTAL STREAM
LEGEND HAS IT
PROUD WARRIOR
NINJINSKY'S SON
ANCIENT TIMES
NIPPY SWEETIE
ASSURED

DIRTY MARTINI
SUPER NOIR
AFTERNOON TEA
SCARBOROUGH FAIR
SHINE A LIGHT
CRUISE ALONG

DIVE CAPTAIN
ATKINSON GRIMSHAW
CELTILLUS

VAR'S BOY

TORIO LAKE

TIGER IN THE SUN
RADIANT LOVE
CURIOUS

SPANISH FORT

AT YOUR REQUEST
CHAINSAW

Odds
13/10
28/10
SCR
11/2
13/2
8/10
41
7M1
11/2
25/2
7"
9/2
5/2
10/1
25/2
712
41
31
25/2
16/1
17/10
41
41
10/1
14/1
28/10
7M1
7M1
8/1
7M1
17/10
712
41
8/1
201
15/10
41
201
25/2
16/1

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5

Wed 11th Aug - FAIRVIEW (poly) 12h25
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